2
2/38  2CSC 000 001 D0201 | Enclosures and DIN-Rail products
MCBs
S 200 series M 10000  B characteristic
S 200 M-B characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection
for people and large length of cables in TN and IT systems.
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=10 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 6 549424 S201M-B6 2CDS271001R0065 0.125 10
10 549431 S201M-B10 2CDS271001R0105 0.125 10
13 549448 S201M-B13 2CDS271001R0135 0.125 10
16 549455 S201M-B16 2CDS271001R0165 0.125 10
20  549462 S201M-B20 2CDS271001R0205 0.125 10
25 549479 S201M-B25 2CDS271001R0255 0.125 10
32  549486 S201M-B32 2CDS271001R0325 0.125 10
40 c 549493 S201M-B40 2CDS271001R0405 0.125 10
50 543811 S201M-B50 2CDS271001R0505 0.125 10
63 543828 S201M-B63 2CDS271001R0635 0.125 10
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
2 6 549585 S202M-B6 2CDS272001R0065 0.250  5
10 549592 S202M-B10 2CDS272001R0105 0.250  5
13 549608 S202M-B13 2CDS272001R0135 0.250  5
16 549615 S202M-B16 2CDS272001R0165 0.250  5
20 549622 S202M-B20 2CDS272001R0205 0.250  5
25 549639 S202M-B25 2CDS272001R0255 0.250  5
32 549646 S202M-B32 2CDS272001R0325 0.250  5
40 549653 S202M-B40 2CDS272001R0405 0.250  5
50 543859 S202M-B50 2CDS272001R0505 0.250  5
63 543866 S202M-B63 2CDS272001R0635 0.250  5
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 6 549660 S203M-B 6 2CDS273001R0065 0.375  1
10 549677 S203M-B10 2CDS273001R0105 0.375  1
13 549684 S203M-B13 2CDS273001R0135 0.375  1
16 549691 S203M-B16 2CDS273001R0165 0.375  1
20  549707 S203M-B20 2CDS273001R0205 0.375  1
25 549714 S203M-B25 2CDS273001R0255 0.375  1
32  549721 S203M-B32 2CDS273001R0325 0.375  1
40 c 549738 S203M-B40 2CDS273001R0405 0.375  1
50 543873 S203M-B50 2CDS273001R0505 0.375  1
63 543880 S203M-B63 2CDS273001R0635 0.375  1
 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW c suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
2C
D
C
02
10
24
S
00
13
2C
D
C
02
10
47
S
00
12
S 202 M
S 201 M
2C
D
C
02
10
23
S
00
13
2C
D
C
02
10
22
S
00
13
S 203 M
S 204 M
Where to find more:
Coordination tables for S 200M
MCBs: Chapter 2 of
Enclosures and DIN-Rail products -
technical details
Worldwide marks and approvals of
MCBs p.12/162
Frequently asked question - FAQ:
Where can I get certificates,
declarations and CAD drawings?
You can find all of them on
Maybe you are also interested in:
Auxiliary elements for MCBs p.4/2
Accessories for MCBs p.4/20 - 4/40
Busbar systems p.4/25
2
Enclosures and DIN-Rail products | 2CSC 000 001 D0201  2/39
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
4 6 549820 S204M-B 6 2CDS274001R0065 0.500  1
10 549837 S204M-B10 2CDS274001R0105 0.500  1
13 549844 S204M-B13 2CDS274001R0135 0.500  1
16 549851 S204M-B16 2CDS274001R0165 0.500  1
20 549868 S204M-B20 2CDS274001R0205 0.500  1
25 549875 S204M-B25 2CDS274001R0255 0.500  1
32 549882 S204M-B32 2CDS274001R0325 0.500  1
40 549899 S204M-B40 2CDS274001R0405 0.500  1
50 543910 S204M-B50 2CDS274001R0505 0.500  1
63 543927 S204M-B63 2CDS274001R0635 0.500  1
With disconnecting neutral NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+NA 6 549509 S201M-B6NA 2CDS271103R0065 0.250  5
10 549516 S201M-B10NA 2CDS271103R0105 0.250  5
13 549523 S201M-B13NA 2CDS271103R0135 0.250  5
16 549530 S201M-B16NA 2CDS271103R0165 0.250  5
20  549547 S201M-B20NA 2CDS271103R0205 0.250  5
25 549554 S201M-B25NA 2CDS271103R0255 0.250  5
32  549561 S201M-B32NA 2CDS271103R0325 0.250  5
40 c 549578 S201M-B40NA 2CDS271103R0405 0.250  5
50 543835 S201M-B50NA 2CDS271103R0505 0.250  5
63 543842 S201M-B63NA 2CDS271103R0635 0.250  5
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3+NA 6 549745 S203M-B6NA 2CDS273103R0065 0.500  1
10 549752 S203M-B10NA 2CDS273103R0105 0.500  1
13 549769 S203M-B13NA 2CDS273103R0135 0.500  1
16 549776 S203M-B16NA 2CDS273103R0165 0.500  1
20  549783 S203M-B20NA 2CDS273103R0205 0.500  1
25 549790 S203M-B25NA 2CDS273103R0255 0.500  1
32  549806 S203M-B32NA 2CDS273103R0325 0.500  1
40 c 549813 S203M-B40NA 2CDS273103R0405 0.500  1
50 543897 S203M-B50NA 2CDS273103R0505 0.500  1
63 543903 S203M-B63NA 2CDS273103R0635 0.580  1
 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW c suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
2C
C
D
02
10
11
S
00
13
2C
D
C
02
10
10
S
00
13
S 201 M NA
S 203 M NA